2a ETAPA PARANAENSE

6a ET. METROP CURITIBA/5a ET. METROP LONDRINA

6a ET. SPRINTER RACE/6a ET. SPYDER RACE =~ =
DIVULGADO AS:

53
: :
IVELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014
TURISMO 5000 Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
2a PROVA - TURISMO 5000 21/09/2014 12:45.
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:43:13
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4
1 12:59:21.914 1:26.687 28.386 19.282 14.285 24.734
(12) ODAIR S. DA COSTAJR 12 13:00:48.483 1:26.569 28.369 19.265 14.160 24.775
1 12:44:46.639 1:32.209 32.454 20.279 14.779 24.697 13 13:02:16.108 1:27.625 28.486 19.374 14.543 25.222
2 12:46:14.360 1:27.721 28.808 19.717 14.681 24,515 14 13:03:44.238 1:28.130 28.925 19.251 14.522 25.432
3 12:47:41.611 1:27.251 28.661 19.598 14.527 24.465 15 13:05:12.457 1:28.219 28.801 19.492 14.558 25.368
4 12:49:09.790 1:28.179 29.007 19.491 14.836 24.845 16 13:06:40.320 1:27.863 28.870 19.312 14.388 25.293
5 12:50:36.893 1:27.103 28.536 19.458 14.449 24.660
6 12:52:03.987 1:27.094 28.355 19.379 14.540 24.820 (42) RICHARD A. HEIDRICH
7 12:53:31.203 1:27.216 28.322 19.379 14.566 24.949 1 12:44:48.245 1:32.662 33.118 19.433 15.421 24.690
8 12:54:58.080 1:26.877 28.408 19.418 14.441 24.610 2 12:46:18.141 1:29.896 29.406 19.514
9 12:56:25.671 1:27.591 28.511 19.429 14.892 24.759 3 12:47:45.737 1:27.596 28.822 19.525 14.381 24.868
10 12:57:52.487 1:26.816 28.512 19.127 14.704 24.473 4 12:49:13.404 1:27.667 29.559 19.288 14.435 24.385
1 12:59:19.516 1:27.029 28.384 19.553 14.552 24.540 5 12:50:40.959 1:27.555 28.395 19.436 14.742 24.982
12 13:00:46.520 1:27.004 28.206 19.634 14.489 24.675 6 12:52:07.566 1:26.607 28.675 19.148 14.286 24.498
13 13:02:14.726 1:28.206 28.579 19.577 15.097 24.953 7 12:53:33.903 1:26.337 28.612 19.101 14.102 24.522
14 13:03:43.072 1:28.346 28.541 19.564 15.254 24.987 8 12:55:00.547 1:26.644 28.555 19.079 14.392 24.618
15 13:05:10.872 1:27.800 28.538 19.381 15.129 24.752 9 12:56:27.551 1:27.004 28.465 19.104 14.511 24.924
16 13:06:38.960 1:28.088 28.487 19.688 15.017 24.896 10 12:57:55.853 1:28.302 29.076 19.869 14.359 24.998
1 12:59:22.875 1:27.022 28.780 19.163 14313 24.766
(8) MAURICIO REUTER 12 13:00:49.617 1:26.742 28.447 19.264 14.312 24.719
1 12:44:49.221 1:33.008 33.337 19.974 14.798 24.899 13 13:02:16.194 1:26.577 28.407 19.088 14.195 24.887
2 12:46:16.799 1:27.578 29.049 19.580 14.238 24.711 14 13:03:44.498 1:28.304 20.134 19.347 14.467 25.356
3 12:47:43.629 1:26.830 28.332 19.772 14.175 24,551 15 13:05:12.573 1:28.075 28.798 19.429 15.040 24.808
4 12:49:10.840 1:27.211 29.092 19.286 14.273 24.560 16 13:06:40.509 1:27.936 29.084 19.579 14.463 24.810
5 12:50:38.111 1:27.271 28.638 19.286 14.346 25.001
6 12:52:05.166 1:27.055 28.549 19.126 14.289 25.091 (28) RUBENS KLIEWER
7 12:53:32.642 1:27.476 28.696 19.846 14.289 24.645 1 12:44:47.775 1:33.573 33.971 19.572 15.176 24.854
8 12:54:59.304 1:26.662 28.350 19.129 14.359 24.824 2 12:46:17.171 1:29.396 29.666 19.495 14.828 25.407
9 12:56:26.853 1:27.549 28.321 19.318 14.788 25.122 3 12:47:45.511 1:28.340 28.985 19.675 14.552 25.128
10 12:57:54.227 1:27.374 28.954 19.268 14.187 24.965 4 12:49:14.859 1:29.348 30.254 19.840 14.471 24.783
1 12:59:20.842 1:26.615 28.345 19.355 14.250 24.665 5 12:50:42.737 1:27.878 28.998 19.517 14544 24.819
12 13:00:47.492 1:26.650 28.405 19.359 14.158 24.728 6 12:52:10.321 1:27.584 29.043 19.322 14.359 24.860
13 13:02:15.172 1:27.680 28.358 19.252 14.844 25.226 7 12:53:37.862 1:27.541 28.937 19.238 14.514 24.852
14 13:03:43.459 1:28.287 28.533 19.468 15.168 25.118 p8 12:55:49.333 2:11.471 29.210 20.001 15.598
15 13:05:11.341 1:27.882 28.627 19.390 14.945 24.920 9 12:57:27.684 1:38.351 20.559 15.350 25.564
16 13:06:39.545 1:28.204 28.774 19.416 14.932 25.082 10 12:58:59.776 1:32.092 30.204 20.656 15.435 25.797
1 13:00:33.202 1:33.426 31.005 20.959 15.775 25.687
(92) MARCO AURELIO GARCIA 12 13:02:07.575 1:34.373 30.945 20.984 16.096 26.348
1 12:44:47.087 1:32.095 32.674 19.950 14.553 24.918 13 13:03:47.181 1:39.606 32.101 23.393 17.983 26.129
2 12:46:14.776 1:27.689 28.573 20.371 14.218 24.527 14 13:05:19.194 1:32.013 30.726 20.404 15.198 25.685
3 12:47:41.898 1:27.122 28.528 19.743 14.383 24.468 15 13:06:52.440 1:33.246 30.604 20.973 15.788 25.881
4 12:49:10.542 1:28.644 28.975 19.402 15.116 25.151
5 12:50:37.487 1:26.945 28.490 19.307 14.482 24.666 (11) ARMIN KLIEWER
6 12:52:04.926 1:27.439 28.865 19.120 14.293 25.161 1 12:44:48.829 1:33.222 33.507 19.767 14.988 24.960
7 12:53:31.698 1:26.772 28.912 19.295 14.150 24.415 2 12:46:17.409 1:28.580 20.164 19.731 14.883 24.802
8 12:54:58.773 1:27.075 28.886 19.145 14.447 24.597 3 12:47:45.107 1:27.698 29.009 19.880 14.284 24.525
9 12:56:26.330 1:27.557 28.499 19.358 14.720 24.980 4 12:49:12.325 1:27.218 28.594 19.491 14.530 24.603
10 12:57:53.627 1:27.297 29.195 19.185 14.240 24.677 5 12:50:39.540 1:27.215 28.481 19.603 14.538 24.593
1 12:59:20.107 1:26.480 28.180 19.398 14.235 24.667 6 12:52:06.454 1:26.914 28.481 19.449 14.399 24.585
12 13:00:47.050 1:26.943 28.668 19.220 14.321 24.734 7 12:53:33.504 1:27.050 28.709 19.530 14.207 24.604
13 13:02:15.381 1:28.331 28.444 19.348 15.387 25.152 8 12:55:00.206 1:26.702 28.397 19.479 14.225 24.601
14 13:03:43.826 1:28.445 28.689 19.315 15.160 25.281 9 12:56:27.360 1:27.154 28.252 19.348 14.249 25.305
15 13:05:11.571 1:27.745 28.552 19.458 14.804 24.931 10 12:57:55.499 1:28.139 28.969 19.409 14.415 25.346
16 13:06:39.754 1:28.183 28.894 19.317 14.846 25.126 1 12:59:23.471 1:27.972 28.723 19.526 14.733 24.990
12 13:00:52.038 1:28.567 29.221 19.857 14.362 25.127
(44) MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA
1 12:44:47.917 1:31.815 33.341 19.582 14.303 24.589 (14) ANDERSON ANDRADE
2 12:46:15.605 1:27.688 28.747 20.110 14.249 24.582 1 12:44:47.481 1:33.757 33.668 20.246 14.816 25.027
3 12:47:42.625 1:27.020 28.466 19.218 14.381 24.955 2 12:46:16.129 1:28.648 28.898 20.316 14.697 24.737
4 12:49:10.411 1:27.786 28.725 19.238 14.805 25.018 3 12:47:43.394 1:27.265 28.744 19.467 14.261 24.793
5 12:50:37.334 1:26.923 28.375 19.339 14.386 24.823 4 12:49:11.891 1:28.497 29.819 19.474 14.490 24.714
6 12:52:04.438 1:27.104 28.278 19.175 14.487 25.164 5 12:50:41.423 1:29.532 28.682 19.790 15.259 25.801
7 12:53:31.524 1:27.086 28.421 19.316 14.296 25.053
8 12:54:58.562 1:27.038 28.726 19.274 14.235 24.803
9 12:56:26.191 1:27.629 28.481 19.186 14.898 25.064
10 12:57:55.227 1:29.036 30.292 19.518 14.332 24.894
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